Farook School

Actual

Asset Type

Type 1

Type 2

Type 3

Type 4

Type 5

Type 6

Jan

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

Feb

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

Report of student data Report of student data

Mar

Report of student data Report of s...

Class student list Class student list Class studen...

Apr

MADAREES (Management And Direct Administration for Resource Efficiency System)

12/30/2025 5:08:21 PM

School Asset - 2023-2024

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Morning - Male
Elementary

Total

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD
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Farook School

Expected

Asset Type

Type 1

Type 2

Type 3

Type 4

Type 5

Type 6

Jan

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

1555.5
5086.49 USD

Feb

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

500
1635.00 USD

Report of student data Report of student data

Mar

Report of student data Report of s...

Class student list Class student list Class studen...

Apr

MADAREES (Management And Direct Administration for Resource Efficiency System)

12/30/2025 5:08:21 PM

School Asset - 2025

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Morning - Male
Elementary

Total

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD

2055.5
6721.49 USD
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