

Class student list Class student list Class studen...

Farook School

School Asset - 2023-2024

Actual

Asset Type	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
Type 1	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 2	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 3	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 4	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 5	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 6	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD

Class student list Class student list Class studen...

Farook School

School Asset - 2025

Expected

Asset Type	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total
Type 1	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 2	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 3	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 4	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 5	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD
Type 6	1555.5 5086.49 USD	500 1635.00 USD	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2055.5 6721.49 USD